



HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION NO.12160 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	02.05.2024	<u>SP, J & NTR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is heard on admission. Rule nisi. Call for records. Notice returnable in four weeks. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> Ms.Poornasri, present in the Court, is directed to take notice on behalf of respondent Nos.1 and 3 and file counter within four weeks. List on 06.06.2024. _____ SP,J _____ NTR,J myk/tsr	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.