



HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: Writ Petition No.12160 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.07.2024	<u>SP, J & RRN,J</u> Parties through their counsel. As jointly prayed, list on 18.07.2024, to enable the parties to argue the matter armed with statutory recruitment rules. b/o. ns/nvl	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.